2023 High School Softhall Schedule

DATE
Tuesday, July 25
Thursday, July 27
Tuesday, August 1

Thursday, August 3

DATE
Monday, Aug. 7

Tuesday, Aug. 8

Friday, Aug. 11
Mon-Wed. Aug. 14-16
Saturday, Aug. 19
Monday, Aug. 21
Tuesday, Aug. 22
Monday, Aug. 28
Tuesday, Aug. 29
Thursday, Aug. 31
Tuesday, Sept. 5
Thurs-Sat. Sept. 7-9
Monday, Sept. 11
Tuesday, Sept. 12
Thurs-Sat. Sept. 14-16
Monday, Sept. 18
Tuesday, Sept. 19
Thurs-Sat. Sept. 21-23
Thurs-Sat. Sept. 28-30

SCRIMMAGES
OPPONENT LOCATION
Locust Grove Afton

Claremore Sequoyah Afton
Miami Miami
Locust Grove (HS & JH) Afton
REGULAR SEASON
OPPONENT LOCATION
Hulbert/Quapaw Hulbert
Colcord Afton
Bluejacket Afton
Lucky 7 Conf. Tourn. Quapaw
Quapaw Festival Quapaw
Wyandotte* Afton
Commerce* Afton
Ketchum* Ketchum
Wyandotte* Wyandotte
Adair Afton
Colcord Colcord
Wyandotte Festival Wyandotte
Commerce* Commerce
Ketchum* Afton
Adair Tournament Adair
Welch Welch
Chelsea Afton
2A Regional Tourn. TBA
2A Super Regional TBA

TIME/INNING
10 AM
10 AM
5PM
10 AM

TIME/INNING
12PM/ 1:30 PM

4:30 PM (7/3)

2 PM (5/5)
TBA
TBA
4:30 PM (5/7/3)
4 PM (5/7/3)
4 PM (5/7)
4:30 PM (5/7/3)
4:30 PM (7/3)
4:30 PM (5/7)
TBA
4 PM (5/7/3)
4 PM (5/7)
TBA
4:30 PM (5/7)
4:30 PM (5/7)
TBA
TBA



